Agreement for Wage Deduction

[ ] and [ | agree on the wage deduction based
on the proviso of Article 24, Paragraph 1 of the Labor Standards Act as
follows.
Note

1. On the of every month, can pay the wages after
deducting the following items.

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

2. This agreement will be valid from [ dd / mm / yyyy L

3. This agreement shall remain in effect unless either party has give
[ ldays' notice of written destruction.

Date:

Employer’s title and name seal

Representative of employee seal



